¢ Timetable

Tralee - Castlegregory - Cé Bhréanainn
Days: Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays

CE BHREANAINN - CASTLEGREGORY - TRALEE

Stop Name Stop Location | Stop No Monday - Saturday Sunday & Public Holidays
Lf;‘lfﬁ DU 600091 |08:45|12:30 | 14:3017:19|19:30| - - 12:3014:30|17:19| 19:30
Tralee MTU . . . . . . . . .
ot Clash Campus |11009 | 08:50|12:35|14:35|17:24  19:35| - - |12:35|14:35|17:24 | 19:35
Sl Opp Hospital 635081 |08:53|12:38|14:38|17:27 |19:38| - - 112:38|14:38|17:27|19:38
Hospital Kerry
Tralee Train/Bus 635061 | 08:58|12:43|14:43|17:32|19:43|23:00| - |12:43|14:43|17:32|19:43
Casement Station
Vel Denny | Asie iseneiz) |, 09:03 | 12:48 | 14:48|17:37 | 19:48 | 23:05| - |12:48|14:48 17:37|19:48
Street Hall
;;a'ee Prince’s ngj’a”d"” 635851 |09:06|12:51 14:51|17:40|19:51|23:08| - |12:51|14:51|17:40| 19:51
Blennerville | Main Street 635891 |09:11|12:56 | 14:56|17:45|19:56 |23:13| - |12:56|14:56|17:45 19:56
Curraheen g%gracf;]ee” 635871 | 09:15|13:00 | 15:00|17:49 | 20:00 | 23:17| - |13:00|15:00| 17:49 | 20:00
Camp gsrp Junction | g2oa71 | 00:22|13:07 | 15:07 | 17:56 | 20:07 | 23:24| - |13:07|15:07|17:56 | 20:07
Aughacasla | Daybreak Shop | 636551 |09:29 | 13:14|15:14|18:03 | 20:14|23:31| - |13:14|15:14 18:03|20:14
Castlegregory | Maunsell’s 636571 09:36|13:21|15:21|18:10(20:21|23:38|09:45|13:21|15:21|18:10| 20:21
Stradbally Tomasin’s Bar |11746 09:41 - 15:26 - - - 09:50 - 15:26 - -
An Clochan Church 1748 09:56| - |15:41| - - - ]10:05| - |15:41| - -
e Cé Bhréanainn | ullally's Bar .5, 10:04| - |15:49| - - - ]10:13| - |15:49 - -
Crossroad

Route

273

Cé Bhréanainn to
Tralee via Castlegregory

local link

Kerry




¢4 Timetable

Tel: 066 7147002

Cé Bhréanainn - Castlegregory - Tralee Emal: bookings@locallinkkerry.e

Web: locallinkkerry.i
Days: Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays oe @&cc:ll;;kk(:?;ne

Operated By:

Sl L L LSS R A cled i Al 5 2 TFI Local Link Kerry, Island Point, Tralee Road

Stop Name Stop Location Stop No Monday - Saturday Sunday & Public Holidays Industrial Estate, Tralee Road, Castleisland,
Co Kerry, V92 E894
Cé Bhréanainn AENT S S5 11742 - |10:15| - |16:00| - - |10:15| - |16:00| - , , ,
Crossroad TFI Local Link fares include single, return,
An Clochan Siopa an Phobail | 11743 - |10:25| - |16:10| - - |10:25| - |16:10| - weekly, adult, young adult and child fares.
: Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass holders
Stradbally Tomasin’s Bar Car 11745 _ 10:38 _ 16:23 _ _ 10:38 _ 16:23 _ and children under 5 years travel for free.
Park For more information on fares, please visit:
Castlegregory Opp Maunsell's 635971 |07:45|10:43|13:30 | 16:28 | 18:30 | 20:30 | 10:43 | 13:30 | 16:28 | 18:30 transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call
TFI Local Link Kerry
Aughacasla Daybreak Shop 636551 |07:53|10:51|13:38|16:36|18:38|20:38|10:51|13:38|16:36|18:38
Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
Camp Junction Bar 635881 |08:00|10:58|13:45|16:43|18:45|20:45|10:58|13:45|16:43|18:45
Opp Curraheen Ask your driver or other staff member for
Curraheen Church 636501 |08:07|11:05|13:52|16:50|18:52|20:52|11:05|13:52|16:50|18:52 assistance. Full information on all available
journeys and connections on National Planner at
Blennerville Main Street 635981 |08:12|11:10|13:57|16:55|18:57|20:57|11:10|13:57|16:55|18:57 www.transportforireland.ie
Tralee Prince's . . . . . . . . . . .
Stoot Brandon Hotel ~ |635861 |08:15|11:13|14:00 | 16:58|19:00|21:00 | 11:13|14:00 | 16:58|19:00 You can use the TFI Leap Card to pay for your ticket.
Ashe Memorial For further details, visit: transportforireland.ie
Tralee Denny Street Hall 11923 08:1711:15/14:02|17:00|19:02|21:02|11:15|14:02|17:00|19:02
1
Tralee Casement | Train/Bus Station |635061 |08:23|11:21|14:08|17:06|19:08|21:08 | 11:21 | 14:08 | 17:06  19:08 *f E‘)_fzpapp
Eg;‘r’jrs'ty Hospital | spital 635071 |08:27|11:25|14:12|17:10|19:12| --- |11:25 14:12|17:10 19:12
Tralee MTU South Clash Campus 634321 |08:32|11:30|14:1717:15(19:17| --- [11:30|14:17|17:15|19:17
e Tralee MTU North 600091 |08:36|11:34|14:21/17:19|19:21| --- [11:34|14:21|17:19|19:21

Services do not operate on Christmas Day.




